DISCHARGE OF ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT

The following debts were incurred between September 2008 and August 2009 is

requested to be discharged by El Dorado County:

County Counsel File #

C-04-003
C-03-001
C-99-028
C-05-010
C-05-025
C-08-009
C-04-020
C-08-005
C-07-016
C-00-003
C-98-051

Total

Amount

$ 899.55
$ 1,000.00
$ 2.271.84
$ 60517
$ 753.33
$ 1,004.77
$ 1,200.96

$15,901.52

Reason

incapacity, no funds
death, no funds
death, no funds
death, no funds
death, no funds
death, no funds
death, no funds
incapacity, no funds
death, no funds
death, no funds
death, no funds
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