DISCHARGE OF ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT

The following debts were incurred between September 2008 and August 2009 is requested to be discharged by El Dorado County:

County Counsel File #	Amount	Reason
C-04-003	\$ 1,584.65	incapacity, no funds
C-03-001	\$ 1,835.22	death, no funds
C-99-028	\$ 2,163.03	death, no funds
C-05-010	\$ 2,583.00	death, no funds
C-05-025	\$ 899.55	death, no funds
C-08-009	\$ 1,000.00	death, no funds
C-04-020	\$ 2,271.84	death, no funds
C-08-005	\$ 605.17	incapacity, no funds
C-07-016	\$ 753.33	death, no funds
C-00-003	\$ 1,004.77	death, no funds
C-98-051	\$ 1,200.96	death, no funds
Total	\$15,901.52	